


SNo Item Code

HSN\SAC 

Code Item Description Description 2 Item Category UOM Unit Cost Qty GST% VAT % Excise

Total Tax 

Amount(ININR)

Total Amount

(ININR)

1 2000859 998363 NP PROMOTION/ADVERTISEMENT NO Other Non COGS NOS 26,390.48 2 5.00 0.00 0 52780.95

Total Unit 2.00

Payment Terms - 100% Advance Payment Total Taxable INR 52,780.95

Excise Amount 0.00

CGST Amount 1,319.52

SGST Amount 1,319.52

a) Products to be Supplied by 

Supplier at own cost

b) Any deficiency in Documents and Process will be liability of the supplier only Cess 0.00

c) Delivery schedule to be 

taken from the Buyer before 

Despatching the mater

d) PLEASE SEND THE ORIGINAL COMMERCIAL/GST INVOICE ALONG WITH THE MATERIAL TO THE 

DELIVERY ADDRESS.

0.00

e) The Payment of taxes will 

be Released once the Taxes is 

Credited to our Account or 

the GST Portal

Total INR Incl. Taxes 55,419.99

Disclaimer - Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority.  If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at 
the earliest.  Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.
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Vendor No. V0001023

Purchase Order

Order Number CHN/PO/22-23/000970

Page No: 1

6/27/2022  10:43:26 AM

Golden Advertisements

No. 41, 1st Floor, Gandhi Road, Next to 

Punjab National Bank

KANCHIPURAM, 600045
India

Shipped Location

STO_STORES

Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt.Ltd

First Floor, Link Building, OLD KDT, Tirusulam, Ch

Travel Club Lounge-1, Ground Floor, Anna 

Internati

CHENNAI, 600027

India

Invoice Location

STO_STORES

Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt.Ltd

First Floor, Link Building, OLD KDT, 

Tirusulam, Ch

Travel Club Lounge-1, Ground Floor, 

Anna Internati

600027

IN

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE 

LIMITED

Central Kitchen, Next to S2 Police Station ,

Chennai International Airport,

CHENNAI, 600027

P.A.N. No. APHPS4931G
Contact Person

Contact No.

E-Mail 

ETA:

PO Entry Date

Payment Terms

6/27/2022 6/27/2022

Advance

Corporate Address

State Name Tamil Nadu

Comp GST No. 33AAECT8192M1ZS

33AAECT8192M1ZSGSTIN No.

State 33

State Code 33

State Name Tamil Nadu

Vendor GST No. 33APHPS4931G1ZU

Vendor Inv. No.

Vendor Fax No.

Vendor Email goldenadvts@gmail.com

Requisition No.
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Khaliluddin Shaikh

From: Vijayakumar S
Sent: 27 June 2022 10:46
To: Anita Yadav; Khaliluddin Shaikh
Cc: Chennai Purchase; Nithivanan S; Venugopal S; Surya Prakhash; Selva Kumar; Deepika Chiluveri; Parag Pandey; Sajan Thomas; Dilip Kumar
Subject: FW: Approval request for Newspaper AD 
Attachments: PO#970-22-23 - Golden Advertisements.pdf

Importance: High

Dear Anita, 
Kindly process the 100% advance payment for the attached PO along with tomorrow’s payout.  
 
Thanks & Regards, 
Vijayakumar.S 
Asst. Manager – Supply Chain and Management 
Travel Food Services Chennai Pvt. Ltd., 
Near S2 Airport Police Station, 
Chennai International Airport, 
Chennai – 600027. 
GST – 33AAECT8192M1ZS 
+91-9884400023 
 
From: Surya Prakhash <suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Saturday, June 25, 2022 2:46 PM 
To: Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Selva Kumar <selvakumar.m@travelfoodservices.com>; Dilip Kumar <dilip.kumar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Fwd: Approval request for Newspaper AD  
 
Hi Vijay, 
 
Please raise the PR and PO for this ad. We can't release the AD tomorrow. Let's plan to release on coming Wednesday and next Sunday. 
 
Thanks 
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Surya 
 
Get Outlook for Android 
 

From: Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com> 
Sent: Saturday, 25 June 2022, 2:13 pm 
To: Surya Prakhash <suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Sujay Lotankar 
<sujay.lotankar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Re: Approval request for Newspaper AD  
 
Okay with me 
  
Best, 
  
Gaurav Dewan 
+91 96655 15000 
  
  
From: Surya Prakhash <suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com> 
Date: Friday, 24 June 2022 at 3:28 PM 
To: Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com>, Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>, Sujay Lotankar 
<sujay.lotankar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Approval request for Newspaper AD  

  
Dear Gaurav, 
  
We are planning to release the Newspaper Ad on 26th June’22 (Sunday) and 29th June’22 (Wednesday) in the below given Tamil Daily. Please find the approval from Conrad 
in the attachment. Kindly approve to proceed further on this. 
  
DAILY THANTHI 

EDITION – CHENNAI 
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SIZE – 3 X 13 

1 WEDNESDAY  +  1 SUNDAY  Color  = 55420/-   (After 40% discount) 

Regards, 
Surya 
  
From: Amita Dustakar <amita.dustakar@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 24 June 2022 13:26 
To: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com>; Surya Prakhash <suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Niyanta Chopra <niyanta.chopra@travelfoodservices.com>; Adrian Menezes <adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com>; Gaurav Dewan 
<gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Re: Newspaper AD Artwork required 
  
Thank You, Conrad. 
  
  
Dear Surya, 
  
PFA of approved final printable pdf of 3 (w) x 13 (h) cms - Chennai Operations Hiring advertisement for sharing ahead with publication. 
  
  
  
  
Thank You, 
Amita 

From: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 24, 2022 1:11 PM 
To: Amita Dustakar <amita.dustakar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Niyanta Chopra <niyanta.chopra@travelfoodservices.com>; Adrian Menezes <adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com>; Surya Prakhash 
<suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com>; Gaurav Dewan <gaurav.dewan@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: Newspaper AD Artwork required  
  
Okay to proceed from my end  
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From: Amita Dustakar <amita.dustakar@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Friday, June 24, 2022 12:48 PM 
To: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Niyanta Chopra <niyanta.chopra@travelfoodservices.com>; Adrian Menezes <adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com>; Surya Prakhash 
<suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Re: Newspaper AD Artwork required 
  
Dear Conrad, 
  
PFA revised ad. Request your approval on the same to release printable file to the publication. 
  
  
  
Thank You, 
Amita 

From: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 24, 2022 12:13 PM 
To: Amita Dustakar <amita.dustakar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Niyanta Chopra <niyanta.chopra@travelfoodservices.com>; Adrian Menezes <adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com>; Surya Prakhash 
<suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: Newspaper AD Artwork required  
  
Please add the below as note  
  
  
  
TFS has not engaged 3rd party for recruitment and please beware of any 3rd party promising any job with TFS. 
  
  
From: Amita Dustakar <amita.dustakar@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Friday, June 24, 2022 11:08 AM 
To: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Niyanta Chopra <niyanta.chopra@travelfoodservices.com>; Adrian Menezes <adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com>; Surya Prakhash 
<suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Re: Newspaper AD Artwork required 
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Dear Conrad, 
  
Below is the Disclaimer received from Legal. 
  
TFS has not engaged any third-party agency or Agents for recruitment of employees. We do not Charge any fee for applying for these positions. Please 
beware of anyone who is offering or Promising you any job with tfs. 
  
TFS will not be responsible to anyone acting on an 
Employment offer not directly made by TFS. Anyone making an employment offer in return for Money or other type of gain is not authorized by Tfs and is 
not offering 
an approved job. 
  
  
  
Thank You, 
Amita 

From: Amita Dustakar <amita.dustakar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Sent: Thursday, June 23, 2022 5:44 PM 
To: Surya Prakhash <suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Niyanta Chopra <niyanta.chopra@travelfoodservices.com>; Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com>; Adrian Menezes 
<adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Re: Newspaper AD Artwork required  
  
Dear Surya 
  
PFA of the advt copy for your reference, we are awaiting Sir's approval on the creative. Once finalized, shall share the print file. 
  
Ad size: 3 x 13 cms 
  
  
  
  
Thank You, 
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Amita 
  
  
  

From: Surya Prakhash <suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com> 
Sent: Thursday, June 23, 2022 2:47 PM 
To: Amita Dustakar <amita.dustakar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: Newspaper AD Artwork required  
  
Hi Amita, 
  
I am waiting for the final which needs to be given to Newspaper Ad agency tomorrow morning 10 AM. Please share the file before the EOD. 
  
Regards 
Surya 
  
From: Surya Prakhash  
Sent: 21 June 2022 14:20 
To: Amita Dustakar <amita.dustakar@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: FW: Newspaper AD Artwork required 
  
Hi Amita, 
  
Please find the attachment 
  
Regards, 
Surya 
  
From: Surya Prakhash  
Sent: 20 June 2022 16:56 
To: Adrian Menezes <adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: Newspaper AD Artwork required 
  
Dear Adrian, 
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PFA 
  
Regards, 
Surya 
  
From: Adrian Menezes <adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 20 June 2022 16:53 
To: Surya Prakhash <suryaprakhash.v@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: Newspaper AD Artwork required 
  
Hi Surya, 
  
Request you to please share details on the requirement and the earlier ad if any. 
  
  
  
  
  
Regards, 
Adrian Menezes 
 +91 9152001715 |   adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com 
                                              
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Confidentiality Caution: This communication (including any attached documents) is intended only for the use of the addressee(s) and may contain confidential, proprietary or legally privileged information. No confidentiality or privilege is waived or lost by 
any mis-transmission or error and it should not be used by anyone not being the intended recipient. If you receive this message in error, please immediately delete it and all copies of it from your system, destroy any hard copies of it and notify the sender. 
You must not, directly or indirectly, use, disclose, distribute, print, or copy any part of this message if you are not the intended recipient. Any unauthorized use or any misuse of this communication, including attachments, may result in punitive action under
law. 
Disclaimer: The recipient acknowledges that the sender may be unable to exercise control or ensure or guarantee the integrity of the text of the email message and the text is not warranted as to completeness and accuracy. The views expressed in this 
email are those of the sender and not necessarily that of the sender’s organisation. Before opening and accessing the attachment, if any, please check and scan for viruses. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be timely, secure, error or virus-
free. The sender does not accept liability for any errors or omissions. The sender’s organisation may monitor and record all emails. 
  
From: Surya Prakhash  
Sent: Monday, June 20, 2022 4:52 PM 
To: Adrian Menezes <adrian.menezes@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Conrad Alves <conrad.alves@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Newspaper AD Artwork required 
  
Dear Adrian, 
  
Please share the Newspaper AD artwork as discussed in the call today. 
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Regards, 
Surya 
 


